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Hill Country Village Estate
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS
$9,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/kuper/id/Z7YRZE

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Caroline Kuper | Rick Kuper
caroline.kuper@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 210.240.7809

SixthAndBlanco.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
Price Upon Request

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

4693 Pinnacle Sky Loop
PARK CITY, UTAH
$7,950,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/P7CYDD

Summit Sotheby’s International Realty
Peter Linsey | Damon Leake
peter.linsey@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 435.901.8808

620 Rivercrest Drive
MCLEAN, VIRGINIA
$8,497,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/55736V

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Lowham
mlowham@ttrsir.com	 +1 703.966.6949

Blue Palms, Old Fort Bay
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
Price Upon Request | sirbahamas.com/id/BMN569

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Nick Damianos
nick.damianos@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.376.1841

Pinder’s Bay, Coconut Bay
LONG ISLAND, THE BAHAMAS
$1,200,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/8BNXW5

Bahamas Sotheby’s international Realty
Ashley Treco
ashley.treco@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.422.5559

3955HappyValleyRoad.com
LAFAYETTE, CALIFORNIA
$7,500,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Ann Newton Cane
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com	 +1 415.999.0253

UpperHappyValleyEstate.com
LAFAYETTE, CALIFORNIA
$8,990,990

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Ann Newton Cane
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com 	 +1 415.999.0253

444MountainAvenue.com
PIEDMONT, CALIFORNIA
$3,995,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Ann Newton Cane | Michael Dreyfus
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com	 +1 415.999.0253

2860BaselineAve.com
SANTA YNEZ, CALIFORNIA
$3,895,000

Santa Ynez Valley Brokerage
Brady Group
bradygroupsyv@gmail.com	 +1 805.331.3053

118SillLane.com
OLD LYME, CONNECTICUT
$2,100,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Roger Parkman | Cynthia Sigurdson
rparkman@wpsir.com	 +1 203.676.1061

25FenceCreekDrive.com
MADISON, CONNECTICUT
$2,200,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com	 +1 203.415.9187

56CrossHighway.com
REDDING, CONNECTICUT
$1,750,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Marissa Tartaglia
mtartaglia@williampitt.com	 +1 914.400.5474

402 Hawkins Island Drive
ST. SIMONS ISLAND, GEORGIA
$4,850,000 | sothebsyrealty.com/id/VXSGJH

DeLoach Sotheby’s International Realty
Ann Harrell
ann.harrell@deloachsir.com	 +1 912.222.4002

TheSeasideFarm.com
MARBLEHEAD, MASSACHUSETTS
$18,000,000

Sagan Harborside Sotheby’s International Realty
Traci Howe | Carlson Group
traci.howe@saganharborsidesir.com	 +1 617.510.4341

805DancyAvenue.com
SAVANNAH, GEORGIA
$3,695,000 

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Ruben Ramos
ruben@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 912.234.3323

3AnchorageLane.com
MARBLEHEAD, MASSACHUSETTS
$8,500,000

Sagan Harborside Sotheby’s International Realty
Traci Howe | Carlson Group
traci.howe@saganharborsidesir.com	 +1 617.510.4341

BriarPatchCompound.com
EAST HAMPTON, NY
$95,000,000

Southampton Brokerage
Harald Grant | Bruce Grant
harald.grant@sothebys.realty	 +1 516.527.7712

21DorannRoad.com
PURCHASE, NEW YORK
$6,995,000

Julia B. Fee Sotheby’s International Realty
Fran Klingenstein 
fran.klingenstein@juliabfee.com	 +1 914.772.4203

124E62.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$7,850,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Dana Kirshenbaum | Matthew J. Perceval
dana.kirshenbaum@sothebys.realty	 +1 212.606.7794

895Park15C.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$7,350,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Cherie Hinson | Cathy Taub
cherie.hinson@sothebys.realty	 +1 305.588.2985

543HalseyNeckLane.com
SOUTHAMPTON, NEW YORK
$38,000,000

Southampton Brokerage
Harald Grant | Bruce Grant
harald.grant@sothebys.realty	 +1 516.527.7712

8818BigViewDrive.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$14,950,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

50GinLane.com
SOUTHAMPTON, NEW YORK
$19,995,000

Southampton Brokerage
Harald Grant | Bruce Grant
harald.grant@sothebys.realty	 +1 516.527.7712

70PheasantClose.com
SOUTHAMPTON, NEW YORK
$19,900,000

Southampton Brokerage
Harald Grant | Bruce Grant
harald.grant@sothebys.realty	 +1 516.527.7712

64GrandPavilion.com
ISLE OF PALMS, SOUTH CAROLINA
$7,450,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Ruthie Ravenel
ruthie@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 843.696.8858

35 Cardinal Lane
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA  |  $28,000,000

sothebysrealty.com/id/3KV3SJ

Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty
Amy Fernandez
amy@oceanreefclubsir.com   +1 305.979.9646


